



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 819/2017

BALDEV SINGH

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. M. S. Bammi and
Mr. Ajay Sandhu, Advs.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Yashvir Sethi and Mr. Neeraj
Kumar Gupta, Advs. for R-2 to 5

CORAM:

SH. VIRENDER BHATT (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **28.08.2017**

Ld. counsel for the respondent nos. 2 to 5 seeks some more time for
filing personal bond/surety bond.

Be filed within one week.

List on 14.09.2017.

**VIRENDER BHATT (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

AUGUST 28, 2017

NR