



\$~1.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 819/2017

BALDEV SINGH

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. M.S. Bammi and Mr. Amar Singh,
Advocates

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, APP for State.

Mr. Yashvir Sethi, Advocate for R-2 to R-5 with
SI Mehrab Alam, PS: Ranjit Nagar.

ORDER

%

03.04.2019

1. Hon'ble Division Bench has not assembled today.
2. List on 15.05.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 03, 2019

rkb