

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 819/2017

BALDEV SINGH

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.M.S. Bammi and Mr.Amer Singh, Advs.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Rajat Katyal, APP for State with
Inspector Narender Tyagi, PS Ranjit Nagar.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL

ORDER

%

15.05.2019

At request of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned to 05.08.2019.

MANMOHAN, J

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

MAY 15, 2019

afa/