

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 819/2017

BALDEV SINGH Appellant
Through Mr.Amer Singh, Advocate.

versus

STATE & ORS Respondents
Through Mr.Rajat Katyal, APP for the State
with SI Sumit Kumar, PS Ranjeet
Nagar.
Mr.Neeraj Kumar Gupta with Mr.
Abhishek Paruthi, Advocates for R-2
to 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL

O R D E R

% **04.09.2019**

At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, renotify on
06.09.2019.

MANMOHAN, J

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

SEPTEMBER 04, 2019

SU/